Team Overall Results

Half Marathon

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

Greyhounds

Tulare Joggers

Porterville Runners

Cen-Cal Run Club

Team IBproFun Run Club
Banana Gobblers

INNER STRENGTH RUNNERS

~N O Ok WODN

RTS Race Timing

Average Time Score

01:25:05.08 6
02:04:50.68 31
02:08:10.93 32
02:13:13.45 37
02:14:17.97 38
02:27:30.47 42
02:40:57.85 45

Printed: 10/7/2024 10:25:00 AM

Name

Lone Wolves

Tulare runners

Team Frenchie

Will Run for Beer
Traveling Sista’s

Donut Shop Racing Team
Team S2S

Five Star Dentistry

Fleet Feet Fresno Marathon
Training Group

DORADO

Fit For Life Gym
Cadenas

Sole Adventurers
The Shit Show Crew
Thundercats

Average Time

Finishers

01:40:10.57
01:54:52.90
02:19:05.13
02:29:11.26
03:00:12.86
01:35:28.32
01:58:46.17
02:07:47.68
02:11:47.72

02:34:28.60
02:36:05.36
02:38:19.51
02:50:32.67
03:29:11.31
03:50:48.75
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Team Results

Place Team Name

Half Marathon

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Greyhounds 01:25:05.08 9 6
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 484  Courtney Alsup 01:21:29.59 1

2 2 236 Ben Carlson 01:24:35.59 2

3 4 230  Peter Frantz 01:29:10.08 3

2 Tulare Joggers 02:04:50.68 3 31
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 11 292  José g Ramirez 01:49:03.34 4

2 19 279  Jose Laguna 02:01:43.16 9

3 33 48 Jose Manzo 02:23:45.54 18

3 Porterville Runners 02:08:10.93 3 32
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 294  Isaac Alfaro 01:59:25.18 7

2 18 257  Jonah Belle 02:01:40.85 8

3 32 256  Jose Gonzalez 02:23:26.75 17

4  Cen-Cal Run Club 02:13:13.45 5 37
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 22 163  Areli Martinez 02:09:44.25 11

2 23 260  Joel Cervantes 02:09:45.64 12

3 29 164  Michael Martinez 02:20:10.46 14

5 Team IBproFun Run Club 02:14:17.97 6 38
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 540 Ben Silverman 02:06:55.49 10

2 26 275  Jim Sproul 02:13:29.44 13

3 30 197  Ryan Sutterfield 02:22:28.97 15

6 Banana Gobblers 02:27:30.47 3 42
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 15 169 Gian Gomez 01:57:31.37 6

2 31 313 Marcos Lopez 02:22:42.32 16

3 46 170  Wally Lara 03:02:17.70 20

7 INNER STRENGTH RUNNERS 02:40:57.85 4 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 102  Quirino Martinez 01:51:09.62 5

2 45 94 Wayne Hanawalt 02:59:31.26 19

3 49 93 Josie Martinez 03:12:12.68 21
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Individual Overall Results

Half Marathon

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 1 484  Courtney Alsup
2 2 236  Ben Carlson
3 0 291  David Chisholm
4 3 230  Peter Frantz
5 0 290  Therese Haley
6 0 317 Frank Martin
7 0 330  Christine Persel
8 0 539  Brandon Flores
9 0 547  Jacob Tackett
10 0 229  Benjamin Spencer
11 4 292  José g Ramirez
12 5 102 Quirino Martinez
13 0 277  Sheldan Musick
14 0 505 Reyna Carrisoza
15 6 169 Gian Gomez
16 0 243  Ashley Barrera
17 7 294  Isaac Alfaro
18 8 257  Jonah Belle
19 9 279  Jose Laguna
20 10 540 Ben Silverman
21 0 310  Abdul Alas
22 11 163  Areli Martinez
23 12 260 Joel Cervantes
24 0 259  Nicole Haight
25 0 315  Jaime Herrada
26 13 275 Jim Sproul
27 0 530  Gabriel Torres
28 0 498 Lynette Horton
29 14 164  Michael Martinez
30 15 197 Ryan Sutterfield
31 16 313 Marcos Lopez
32 17 256 Jose Gonzalez
33 18 48 Jose Manzo
34 0 531  Cristian Lopez
35 0 77 Keanu Leyva
36 0 76 Jared Wyatt
37 0 495  Khadafy Ali
38 0 205  Juan Dorado
39 0 124  Brittany Morrow
40 0 318  Carrie Castro
41 0 40 Lupita Bustos
42 0 227  Stacy Hawley-Tyler
43 0 261  Alejandro Correa
44 0 210  Cheryl Solem
45 19 94 Wayne Hanawalt
46 20 170 Wally Lara
47 494 Julio Chavez
48 0 161 MEATBALL GARZA
49 21 93 Josie Martinez
50 0 98 Rey Martinez
51 0 499  Jerry Escandon

RTS Race Timing

Type Chip Time Team

Runner 01:21:29.59 Greyhounds

Runner 01:24:35.59 Greyhounds

Runner 01:28:23.23 Lone Wolves

Runner 01:29:10.08 Greyhounds

Runner 01:34:05.14 Greyhounds

Runner 01:35:28.32 Donut Shop Racing Team
Runner 01:37:19.51 Greyhounds

Runner 01:37:54.26 Tulare runners

Runner 01:39:40.59 Greyhounds

Runner 01:46:29.60 Greyhounds

Runner 01:49:03.34 Tulare Joggers

Runner 01:51:09.62 INNER STRENGTH RUNNERS
Runner 01:51:57.91 Lone Wolves

Runner 01:53:14.55 Greyhounds

Runner 01:57:31.37 Banana Gobblers

Runner 01:58:46.18 Team S2S

Runner 01:59:25.18 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:01:40.85 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:01:43.16 Tulare Joggers

Runner 02:06:55.49  Team IBproFun Run Club
Runner 02:07:47.68 Five Star Dentistry

Runner 02:09:44.25 Cen-Cal Run Club
Runner 02:09:45.64  Cen-Cal Run Club
Runner 02:11:47.72 Fleet Feet Fresno Marathon Training Group
Runner 02:11:51.55 Tulare runners

Runner 02:13:29.44 Team IBproFun Run Club
Runner 02:13:46.74 Team Frenchie

Runner 02:15:09.41 Greyhounds

Runner 02:20:10.46 Cen-Cal Run Club
Runner 02:22:28.97 Team IBproFun Run Club
Runner 02:22:42.32 Banana Gobblers

Runner 02:23:26.75 Porterville Runners
Runner 02:23:45.54 Tulare Joggers

Runner 02:24:23.53 Team Frenchie

Runner 02:29:11.12 Will Run for Beer

Runner 02:29:11.40 Will Run for Beer

Runner 02:29:54.68 Cen-Cal Run Club

Runner 02:34:28.60 DORADO

Runner 02:36:05.36 Fit For Life Gym

Runner 02:36:43.12 Team IBproFun Run Club
Runner 02:38:19.51 Cadenas

Runner 02:50:05.40  Team IBproFun Run Club
Runner 02:50:32.67 Sole Adventurers

Runner 02:54:29.81 Traveling Sista’s

Runner 02:59:31.26 INNER STRENGTH RUNNERS
Runner 03:02:17.70 Banana Gobblers

Runner 03:04:30.96 Cen-Cal Run Club

Runner 03:05:55.91 Traveling Sista’s

Runner 03:12:12.68 INNER STRENGTH RUNNERS
Runner 03:23:50.32 INNER STRENGTH RUNNERS
Runner 03:29:11.31 The Shit Show Crew

Printed: 10/7/2024 10:25:00 AM
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Half Marathon

52 0 101  Elizabeth Provencio Runner 03:50:48.75 Thundercats
53 0 195  Carolyn Fischer Runner 04:31:26.60 Team IBproFun Run Club
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